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EXHIBIT 6A TECHNOLOGY

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS Technology Limited
(Rs. in Crores)

2 years prior to the last
Audited Financial Year

2010-11

20.95
53.52

As per last Audited
Financial Year

2012-13

24.93
62.19

1 year prior to the last
Audited Financial Year

2011-12

20.95
2.45

Particulars

Equity Paid up Capital A
Reserves and surplus/A/
Carry forward losses

Net Worth*

Miscellaneous Expenditure
Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans

87.12 23.40 74.47
15.18
9.98
27.48
97.54
98.32
93.41
4.91
3.54
4.27

1.69
39.69

22.55
61.73
37.99
133.24
136.19
133.88
2.31
1.58
5.35

25.86
67.78
70.73
181.76
184.86
183.92

Fixed Assets

Income from Operations
Total Income

Total Expenditure

Profit before Tax

Profit after Tax

Cash profit

EPS ( at actuals)

Book value per share (Rs.)**

0.79
5.71
| 0.38

11.17 35.55

AEquity Capital Includes Preference Share capital for an amount of Rs. 39750000

AAReserves and surpluses does not include revaluation reserves.
*Net worth does not include revaluation reserves.
**Book Value does not includes Preference share
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PCS Technology Limited
302-304, Regent Chambers. Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.Tei : 2282 2621 /2562. 2288 2135 /1099
Fax . +91-22-2285 1489 www.pcstech.com
Registered Office : Office No. 1. Gat No. 478. Alandi Markaal Road. Alandi. Tal. Khed. Dist Pune 412 106




PCS POSITIONING SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED
S.No. 1, 1A, F-1, Irani Market Coumpound, Yerawada, Pune - 411106

EXHIBIT 6B

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS Positioning Systems (India) Limited
(Rs. in Crores)

2 years prior to the last
Audited Financial Year

2010-11
1.76
(4.62)
(4.62)
(2.86)

As per last Audited
Financial Year

2012-13
1.76
(4.70)
(4.70)
(2.94)

1 year prior to the last
Audited Financial Year

2011-12
1.76
(4.66)
(4.66)
(2.90)

Equity Paid up Capital

Reserves and surplus

Carry forward losses

Net Worth

Miscellaneous Expenditure
Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans 2.50 2.50 2.50
Fixed Assets 0.48 0.51

Income from Operations | 000 | 000 | 000
Towlmome | o000 | oo | oo
004 013
001 013)

Profit after Tax (0.03) (0.04 (0.13)
Cash profit (0.03)
EPS ( at actuals) (0.72)
Book value per share (Rs.) (16.25)

||

(0.19)
(16.70)

For PCS Positioning SYSUS (India) kimited

(0.23)
(16.48)




PCS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, MAURITIUS

C/o Multiconsullt Limited, Rogers House, 5 President John Kennedy Street, Port Louis, Mauritius

EXHIBIT 6C

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS International Limited, Mauritius
(Rs. in Crores)

1 year prior to the last | 2 years prior to the last
Audited Financial Year | Audited Financial Year

2011-12 2010-11
4.71 4.71

(2.94) (2.98)
(2.98)

(2.94)
1.77 1.73

As per last Audited
Financial Year

2012-13
4.71
(2.91)
(2.91)
1.80

Particulars

Equity Paid up Capital

Reserves and surplus
Carry forward losses

Net Worth
Miscellaneous Expenditure

Secured Loans
Unsecured Loans
Fixed Assets
2.01
2.01
2.08
(0.70)
(0.70}
(0.70)
(6.33)
155.86

0.71

0.73

0.78
(0.05)
(0.05)
(0.05)
(4.09)
162.16

Income from Operations

Total Income
0.22

(0.13)
(0.13)
(0.13)
(11.69)
159.46

Total Expenditure

Profit before Tax

Profit after Tax

Cash profit

EPS ( at actuals)

Book value per share (Rs.)
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