



The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS Technology Limited

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	As per last Audited	1 year prior to the last	2 years prior to the last
	Financial Year	Audited Financial Year	Audited Financial Year
	2012-13	2011-12	2010-11
Equity Paid up Capital ^	24.93	20.95	20.95
Reserves and surplus^^	62.19	2.45	53.52
Carry forward losses	_	-	_
Net Worth*	87.12	23.40	74.47
Miscellaneous Expenditure	-	_	-
Secured Loans	15.18	22.55	25.86
Unsecured Loans	9.98	61.73	67.78
Fixed Assets	27.48	37.99	70.73
Income from Operations	97.54	133.24	181.76
Total Income	98.32	136.19	184.86
Total Expenditure	93.41	133.88	183.92
Profit before Tax	4.91	2.31	0.94
Profit after Tax	3.54	1.58	0.79
Cash profit	4.27	5.35	5.71
EPS (at actuals)	1.69	0.69	0.38
Book value per share (Rs.)**	39.69	11.17	35.55

[^]Equity Capital Includes Preference Share capital for an amount of Rs. 39750000

For PCS Technology Limited

Managing Director

^{^^}Reserves and surpluses does not include revaluation reserves.

^{*}Net worth does not include revaluation reserves.

^{**}Book Value does not includes Preference share

PCS POSITIONING SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED

S.No. 1, 1A, F-1, Irani Market Coumpound, Yerawada, Pune - 411106

EXHIBIT 6B

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS Positioning Systems (India) Limited

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	As per last Audited	1 year prior to the last	2 years prior to the last
	Financial Year	Audited Financial Year	Audited Financial Year
	2012-13	2011-12	2010-11
Equity Paid up Capital	1.76	1.76	1.76
Reserves and surplus	(4.70)	(4.66)	(4.62)
Carry forward losses	(4.70)	(4.66)	(4.62)
Net Worth	(2.94)	(2.90)	(2.86)
Miscellaneous Expenditure	-	-	-
Secured Loans	_	-	-
Unsecured Loans	2.50	2.50	2.50
Fixed Assets	0.44	0.48	0.51
Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Expenditure	0.03	0.04	0.13
Profit before Tax	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.13)
Profit after Tax	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.13)
Cash profit	0.00	0.00	(0.03)
EPS (at actuals)	(0.19)	(0.23)	(0.72)
Book value per share (Rs.)	(16.70)	(16.48)	(16.25)

For PCS Positioning Systems (India) Limited

Director

PCS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, MAURITIUS

C/o Multiconsullt Limited, Rogers House, 5 President John Kennedy Street, Port Louis, Mauritius

EXHIBIT 6C

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: PCS International Limited, Mauritius

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	As per last Audited	1 year prior to the last	2 years prior to the last
	Financial Year	Audited Financial Year	Audited Financial Year
	2012-13	2011-12	2010-11
Equity Paid up Capital	4.71	4.71	4.71
Reserves and surplus	(2.91)	(2.94)	(2.98)
Carry forward losses	(2.91)	(2.94)	(2.98)
Net Worth	1.80	1.77	1.73
Miscellaneous Expenditure	_	-	——————————————————————————————————————
Secured Loans	-	_	
Unsecured Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fixed Assets	0.00	0.06	0.06
Income from Operations	0.71	0.09	2.01
Total Income	0.73	0.09	2.01
Total Expenditure	0.78	0.22	2.08
Profit before Tax	(0.05)	(0.13)	(0.70)
Profit after Tax	(0.05)	(0.13)	(0.70)
Cash profit	(0.05)	(0.13)	(0.70)
EPS (at actuals)	(4.09)	(11.69)	(6.33)
Book value per share (Rs.)	162.16	159.46	155.86

For PCS International Limited

Director